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ALONG R/W 580 FT, N 316.17 FT, T

TAYLOR RICHARD T
3560 SW SALEM RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1278/0443 7/22/2014 WD U I 37 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROY L MOSELY

RICHARD T TAYLOR

1278/0442 7/22/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA MORGAN

ROY L MOSELY
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36688 POOL 300 05/04/2018

35459 SFR 2,049 06/19/2017

2019HX Base Yr

3560 SW SALEM RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 5,094 157.2116 176.08 896,952 2018 2018 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 4249

BAS 4,249 100 4,249 669,607

FGR 994 55 547 86,203

FOP 76 30 23 3,625

FSP 688 40 275 43,338

6,007 5,094 802,772

BAS= W15 FSP= W28 N17 W16 S14  R7 D7  E5  D6 R4  S3 E28 N13$
S13 W28 N3  L4 U6  W5  U7 L7  N14 W17 S72 FGR= S2  L29 D25
R4 D4   D1 L1  D8 R8   U1 R1   D4 R4   U1 R1   R1 D1   R34
U31  N4 W4 S2 W15 N10 W4$ E4 S10 E15 N2 E6 N8 E13 FOP= S5 E12
N5 W2 N2 W8 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E8 S2 E14 N2 E8 S2 E8 N16 W3 N3 E1
N36$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 26 20 520.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,680

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 70 280.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 560

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 10,000

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 23,598

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 43 1,290.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 60 11,610

51,648

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,095

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,335

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 681

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 57,000


